UITSLAG AFD.6

KPL CPL

VPL NAAM

Comb Verweij-de
Comb Verweij-de
0. Pals

H. Hendriks

0. Pals

Comb Verweij-de
0. Pals

H. Hendriks

R. van der wal

Haan
Haan

Haan

=
QWO NOOUVIA WNRE
NNOWUINRAR WR

8
12 9

4
10
11
12
13
18 5
14
20 4

15 H.
16
17
18
25 7
21
22
23
24
30 8

3. 9
10
33 7
25
26

Gebr Jacobs

Gebr Jacobs

H. Hendriks

0. Pals

Comb Verweij-de
Gebr.
Comb Verweij-de
Comb Verweij-de
0. Pals

Comb Verweij-de
R. van der wal

Haan
MoTleman

Haan
Haan

Haan

Hendriks
Comb Verweij-de
Gebr Jacobs
Comb Verweij-de
0. Pals

Gebr Jacobs
Gebr.
Comb Verweij-de
Gebr Jacobs

0. Pals

Haan

Haan

Mo1Teman
Haan

0. Pals

0. Pals

R. van der wal
Comb Verweij-de
Gebr Jacobs

1 R. willemsen

Haan

RECAPITULATIE POELES DD : 0308
VERG DUI DEEL ---POELE 1:5----
VEN NEM 10 20 30 40
1141 7 1
1202 11 1
1205 14 2
1206 76 5
1210 36 1
TOT. 144 10

CC 5B VANUIT Perigueux

PLAATS

Mijdrecht
Mijdrecht
Bovenkerk
Vinkeveen
Bovenkerk
Mijdrecht
Bovenkerk
Vinkeveen
Mijdrecht
Nes a/d Amstel

Nes a/d Amstel
Vinkeveen
Bovenkerk
Mijdrecht
Amstelveen
Mijdrecht
Mijdrecht
Bovenkerk
Mijdrecht
Mijdrecht

Vinkeveen
Mijdrecht
Nes a/d Amstel
Mijdrecht
Bovenkerk
Nes a/d Amstel
Amstelveen
Mijdrecht
Nes a/d Amstel
Bovenkerk

Bovenkerk
Bovenkerk
Mijdrecht
Mijdrecht

Nes a/d Amstel
Muiden

18 BESTEMMING

50 100 200 500

MET 144 DUIVEN OP 03/08/18 OM 10.30 UUR

VER. AFSTAND AD/PR GET RINGNUMM. V ZUIV.
1206 840.511 16/10 09 7.1129774
1206 02 16 02 7.1129781
1210 847.270 36/06 03 6.1389524
1206 842.317 15/04 01 6.1403848
1210 02 36 05 5.1556809
1206 03 16 05 7.1129742
1210 03 36 18 7.1131909
1206 02 15 02 6.1403821
1202 839.397 11/02 03 7.1146541
1206 845.764 18/05 08 6.1386872
1206 02 18 03 7.1128558
1206 03 15 09 7.1146674
1210 04 36 09 6.1389485
1206 04 16 03 7.1129704
1206 851.597 13/02 01 6.1387412
1206 05 16 15 7.1129699
1206 06 16 08 7.1129737
1210 05 36 08 5.1556831
1206 07 16 06 7.1129678
1202 02 11 05 7.1146529
1206 04 15 08 6.1403804
1206 08 16 11 7.1129866
1206 03 18 07 7.1128633
1206 09 16 04 7.1129725
1210 06 36 24 7.1132084
1206 04 18 04 7.1128497
1206 02 13 09 3.1073436
1206 10 16 07 7.1129710
1206 05 18 15 7.1128560
1210 07 36 19 7.1132098
1210 08 36 07 6.1389639
1210 09 36 22 7.1131942
1202 03 11 02 6.1404532
1206 11 16 10 7.1129706
1206 06 18 01 7.1128553
1141 857.698 07/ 02 5.1545933

: Perigueux cCc 58 (M)
1:10 1:25 HwH SP1 SP2 SP3 S2 S3
50 100 50 100 10 10 25 50 50

\
\
\"

12.
13.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.

18.
18.
18.
19.
19.
19.

50

54.
53.
12.

sS4
50

T-AA-A31-BLAD 1

TYD MET./MIN KR-PNT CC-PNT POELES

54
56
18

.27
.27
.02
.45
.12
.18
.33

.47
.08
.15
.54
.19
.37
.30
.49
.53
.46

.48
.27
.33
.05
.25
.23
.09
.43
.12
.56

.34
.02
.22
.41
.28
.20

746.
709.
704.
694.
690.
689.
688.
687.
686.
682.

676.
672.
664.
662.
658.
651.
639.
633.
631.
619.

618.
612.
612.
608.
600.
599.
598.
589.
586.
578.

575.
572.
569.
560.
559.
556.

A B

524 1000.
898.
877.
816.
795.
775.
755.
734.
693.
673.

332
114
715
261
490
410
485
174
316

188
697
388
393
964
753
415
790
070
588

525
416
185
148
717
670
805
123
847
757

364
461
714
459
195
104

632.
612.
591.
571.
551.
530.
489.
469.
387.
346.

326.
306.
285.
265.
183.
163.
142.

61.

40.

OO PROCOAODMOONN VTONRUVTOWO O

CONOWNWNRFRUV

DE LUCHTPOST
STRIJID EN VRIEN
BOVENKERK

DE SNELVLIEGER
POSTILJION

AANTAL PRIJZEN
RESTPLAATS
RESTBEDRAG



